
I p,p'mzrur: - F'rSA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 1B -07.2025 17:23:51 
I

Ccncurs

Cod columbofil-
Lat itudine

Ceas Atomi-c
Ceas M3
Sincroni zare
Por. rmbarcati

A'

051 1 1 157514
t A'1 l7 t:,) ( nt - JL I Je

1 8.01 .25 1

18.01 .25 1

18.01 .25 1

15

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longritudine

54 GPS
54 +000
54 GPS+03h

Qa.F a

5i.i*-n r
Mateas + Hij
+25 - 51 .59, 90

I :24:
1 :2A:
I :24:

t^Nr. I Serie inel
urLl

Culo iNr-rnel I rmbarcare
are | =".ror I o.t. ora

A
(-

Observatii

001
aa2
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
ct 0

011
012
013
414
015

RO 23
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RC 23
RO 24
RO 23
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24

NEGR
ROS
ALBS
ALBS
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ATDCALDJ

ALB
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
CUC

18.41
tb-u/
18.07
18.07
i d.0'l
18-41
'TO i1

1B .07
1 8.07
1 8.07
18.07
18.07
1 8.07
18.07
1B - 07

) zzY /6111
0700903F
1 21 3444M
1 21 3432F
at1413:!-
0925382F
0926 3 9 3F
0700944F
1 21 3450F
i 1a)1c.,aD
I JLJAlL

4926 3 B 6F
1 2297 64M
1 087299M
0700999M
4294640F

DA3E1 DFD
DA3E1 E5A
DBOTBlCB
DA3tr 1 FB7
DAl BJT, 1 .
DA1 1 94F6
DA1 71992
DA6D1 553
DA3E1 FD4
DA3El E4O
DA1 B22DB
DA1 BBEO9
DA3E2O4A
DA-1 B 2A3A
DA3E1 E1 A

11
11
17
11
't ' j
i1
11
11
11
11
i1
i7
11
17
1l

21
21
2"1

21
ll
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23

21
30
36
IA

54
04
09
15
21
21
32
39
41
05
24

(hbt&
n;"""1 fr-

L.V& W

Semnaturr

'Sucea9

: Crescator 
ffi

Comisia control Comrsia imbarcare

Versiune SW

Antena Club
^, . /a onr??tr.I.AUJWL)JJ

RO-1 -1 7 Cod concurs :
Benzinq 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7

a1 a'7 A ct^-: -J Jta us-*C CeaS
.2 Autorizare
_t\,4)z

7 4A401
9000A310

rqv- . / |

f*uul cotUOta.r,.Mj


